
Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date Book # Page #

Abrams, Linda Lou Garnder Headley, William Patrick 21 Jun 2002 29 251

Adams, Darrell Lashawn Buzzard, Sara Mae Grest 13 Mar 2003 29 387

Adams, Jason Paul Bochnia, Julie Lynn 20 Oct 2001 29 134

Adams, Patricia Ann Olan, Philip Michael 29 Nov 2002 29 330

Adams, Roosevelt Ratliff, Sylvia Denise 6 Oct 2001 29 127

Adams, Stephanie Lee Carroll, Jeremy Lee 29 Mar 2003 29 384

Agner, Joseph Curtis Mask, Pamela Alyson 3 Aug 2002 29 278

Aguja, Francis Ann Torres Thomas, Harris Michael 22 Jun 2002 29 244

Aker, Wanda Louella Knott Schmidt, Melvin Eugene 28 May 2002 29 234

Akins, Anthony Jerome Bonds, Jennifer Lee Mercer 14 Mar 2003 29 388

Albritton, Douglas Earl Melvin, Kristina Dianne 18 Aug 2001 29 109

Alexander, John Wilbur Bell, Marie Smith 16 Dec 2002 29 336

Alexander, Leroy Branch, Rhonda Gail 14 Sep 2002 29 287

Alexander, Maurice Ernest Hubbard, Tresca Robenee 2 Jun 2001 29 73

Alexander, Ronald Kevin Redding, Johnnie Mae Morris 16 Nov 2001 29 146

Alexander, Vincent Robinson, Dianne 19 May 2001 29 61

Allen, Alfred Newton Denmark, Teressa Lynn 14 Dec 2002 29 342

Allen, Casandra Rene Debusk, Michael Wayne 7 Sep 2002 29 291

Alvey, Shirley Loree Webb, Jeffrey Theo 23 Jan 2003 29 361

Anderson, Heather Lois Bates, Luke Allan 16 Jun 2001 29 72

Anderson, Jessica Piure, Luis A. 28 Mar 2003 29 398

Anderson, Jr. James Daniel Jackson, Hope Gary 3 Nov 2001 29 142

Anderson, Latoya Nicole Brooks, Kerry Dwayne 2 Aug 2002 29 271

Andrews, Christopher James Singleton, Heather Lynn 1 Sep 2001 29 112

Andrews, Matthew Joseph Vick, Michaela 24 Apr 2002 29 214

Andrews, Nicole Dawn McNicol, Bradley Mitchell 19 Oct 2002 29 306

Anglin, Carrie Louise Kramer, Franklin Nolan 4 May 2001 29 52

Anjohrin, Olanrewaju George Rodriguez, Anna Rose 23 Aug 2002 29 284

Archambault, Louis B. Ballard, Dorothy Spellman 1 Mar 2003 29 374

Arnold, Hakili Jamican Hampton, Melinda Michelle 20 Jan 2003 29 359

Arnold, Jr., Tommy Lee Young, Barbara Jean 14 Feb 2001 29 18

Arnold, Letha Ann Ganzy, Jr., Allen Alfonso 27 Dec 2002 29 346

Arnold, Lou Ella Livingston, Charles Eugene 18 Feb 2002 29 181

Arnold, Roosevelt Baker, Linda Brown 21 Mar 2003 29 394

Arnold, Shawnta Evette Hopkins, Derick 12 Oct 2002 29 303

Asbell, Sr., Joel Norman Capitano, Aneita Massaro 15 Mar 2001 29 26

Asbury, Jessica Louise Brantley, Robert Jerry 21 Feb 2003 29 375

Avalos, Sanjuana Delarosa Garfias, Efraini 18 Jun 2001 29 64

Avila, Adam Nicholas Smith, Jessica Lynn 30 Jan 2002 29 171

Baker, Lakesha Trinnettee McGhee Henderson, Eugene 20 Sep 2001 29 119

Baker, Linda Brown Arnold, Roosevelt 21 Mar 2003 29 394

Ballard, Dorothy Spellman Archambault, Louis B. 1 Mar 2003 29 374

Ballard, Mary Lynn Richardson, Rodney Lewis 28 Sep 2001 29 122

Barfield, Albert Spence Leggett, Rosella Parker 30 Nov 2002 29 326
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Bartlow, Ronald Vail Bosscher, Lynn Marie 16 Mar 2001 29 34

Bass, Annie Laura Phillips Thomas, Cleveland Candler 6 Oct 2001 29 128

Bass, Donald Franklin Branham, Marcia Gail 7 Apr 2001 29 40

Bass, Eskil Dean Nichols, Sharon Leigh McLeon 1 Sep 2002 29 289

Bass, Evelyn Louise Barrs Thomas, William Teddy 31 Aug 2002 29 288

Bass, Marvin Prentiss Newsome, Dorothy Irene Minton 7 Dec 2002 29 333

Bass, Richard Allen Russell, Doreen Anne Kay 1 Jun 2002 29 229

Bass, Ronnie Lavon Thomas, Edna Katherine Allen 1 Jun 2002 29 224

Bass, Sharonn Ileen Roland, John Allen 19 Jan 2002 29 162

Bates, Luke Allan Anderson, Heather Lois 16 Jun 2001 29 72

Baynard, Rickie Anthony Hawkins, Tawanha Devora Bryant 14 Feb 2002 29 178

Beal, Eric Bowers, Pamela Shree Smith 15 Oct 2002 29 307

Beal, Wendell Toraine Nichols, Karla 23 Dec 2002 29 349

Beall, Shannon Dion Zorn Driver, Donald Ray 24 Jan 2003 29 363

Beasley, Freddie James Smith, Mildred 15 Jul 2001 29 90

Belcher, Linda Jo Hazel Osborne, Michael Myrl 5 Aug 2002 29 280

Belinski, Brian Russell Richardson, Mary Lee Cox 11 Aug 2001 29 108

Bell, Elizabeth Fourakres Hollingsworth, Richard Blair 23 Mar 2002 29 194

Bell, Marie Smith Alexander, John Wilbur 16 Dec 2002 29 336

Bell, Morris Lamar Humes, Wealthy Angelica 10 Mar 2003 29 386

Bell, Paul Edwards, Betty Mae 2 Apr 2001 29 38

Bell, Sheila Ann Roberson, Keith 12 Jul 2001 29 97

Bell, Tangela Evetta Whitfield, Houston Eugene 30 Jul 2002 29 277

Bellamy, Rishanda Michelle Jonas, Kelvin O'Neal 4 Aug 2002 29 273

Bennett, Maurice Germaine Canidate, Stephanie Lashane 26 Jan 2002 29 170

Benton, William Eugene Brooks, Mary Lou Woods 29 Mar 2001 29 36

Bernard, III, Jonathan David Morris, Romona Michelle 10 Apr 2001 29 41

Bessey, James Allen Newell, Nancy Jean Knopfel 15 Sep 2001 29 113B

Bish, Crystal Pickels Wills, James Lamar 10 Nov 2001 29 139

Bishop, Roger Lloyd Lamb, Crystal Lynne 13 Jun 2002 29 249

Bishop, Stacey Lanette O'Neal, Chris 26 Dec 2002 29 347

Blackshear, Jr., Tommy Lee Fead, Teresa 13 Apr 2002 29 210

Boatman, Willie Wonderful Bonner, Bridgett Darlene 24 Jun 2002 29 256

Bochnia, Julie Lynn Adams, Jason Paul 20 Oct 2001 29 134

Bonds, Jennifer Lee Mercer Akins, Anthony Jerome 14 Mar 2003 29 388

Bonner, Bridgett Darlene Boatman, Willie Wonderful 24 Jun 2002 29 256

Borges, Ana Hilda Rueff, William Edward 28 May 2001 29 54

Bosscher, Lynn Marie Bartlow, Ronald Vail 16 Mar 2001 29 34

Bouley, Kimberly Anne Harmon Keezer, Eric Lee 29 Jun 2002 29 252

Bowers, Pamela Shree Smith Beal, Eric 15 Oct 2002 29 307

Bowling, Jessica Lynn Maurice, Samuel 7 Jul 2001 29 85

Boyd, Lisa Ann Dorsey, Joey David 9 Mar 2001 29 30

Branch, Rhonda Gail Alexander, Leroy 14 Sep 2002 29 287

Branham, Marcia Gail Bass, Donald Franklin 7 Apr 2001 29 40
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Brantley, Robert Jerry Asbury, Jessica Louise 21 Feb 2003 29 375

Brinson, Antonio Lopez Reddin, Ethel Rosalyn 25 May 2001 29 66

Brooks, Amanda Grace Wiggins Francis, Derek Allen 3 Aug 2002 29 276

Brooks, Andrew Allen Taylor, Christina Anne 14 Jul 2001 29 98

Brooks, Helen Mechell Plain, Kenneth Jack 21 Dec 2002 29 345

Brooks, Kerry Dwayne Anderson, Latoya Nicole 2 Aug 2002 29 271

Brooks, Mary Lou Woods Benton, William Eugene 29 Mar 2001 29 36

Brown, Courtney Elizabeth Cooper, John David 11 Aug 2001 29 107

Brown, Jonathan Davis, Vondella Levet 21 Dec 2001 29 158

Bruton, Constance Lavonne Dobson, Bobbie 4 Aug 2002 29 279

Bruton, Marcia Danita Brown Stevens, Collie Edward 26 May 2002 29 233

Burciaga, Armando Trevino Wheaton, Elizabeth Anne 3 Sep 2002 29 285

Burdette, Kristina Shyrea Land, Robert Andres 24 Feb 2003 29 379

Burke, Amanda Ashley Miller, Jr., Leonard Ivan 4 May 2002 29 215

Buzzard, Sara Mae Grest Adams, Darrell Lashawn 13 Mar 2003 29 387

Cadava, Marlon Faelner Cooper, Rebecca Leigh 1 Jan 2003 29 351

Cain, Jacquelyn Desha Williams, Gregory Vonsell 28 Apr 2001 29 50

Canidate, Stephanie Lashane Bennett, Maurice Germaine 26 Jan 2002 29 170

Cantrell, Christopher Steven Jones, Kristin Michelle 3 Mar 2003 29 383

Cantu, Jose L. Cathi, Isidora 6 Mar 2001 29 28

Capers, Darrell Troy Williams, Brenda Lee 9 Mar 2002 29 182

Capitano, Aneita Massaro Asbell, Sr., Joel Norman 15 Mar 2001 29 26

Carroll, James William Elaine, Patricia Cook 2 Jul 2001 29 93

Carroll, Jeremy Lee Adams, Stephanie Lee 29 Mar 2003 29 384

Carter, Jeremy Mack Harris, Christina Marie 12 Jan 2003 29 357

Carter, Joseph Leonard Mixer, Kimberly Ann Kalley 8 Sep 2001 29 115

Carter, Timothy Lamar Williams, Carnel Michelle 5 Apr 2002 29 204

Cathi, Isidora Cantu, Jose L. 6 Mar 2001 29 28

Chaney, James Larry Guanzon, Jan Marie 10 Dec 2001 29 151

Chatman, Marcella Handy Fillmore Moore, Tharda Harrell 3 Jun 2002 29 238

Cherry, Albert Robinson, Rosalind 11 Mar 2002 29 184

Cherry, Angel Gail Williams, Joseph Jerome 7 Jul 2001 29 92

Christian, Tommie Lee Sears, Gloria Dean Mosley 1 Jul 2001 29 87

Clark, Dolores Renee White, Bradley Thomas 8 Sep 2001 29 106

Clark, Tequilla Racquel Dorcely, Henry Mage 30 Jun 2001 29 79

Clawson, Brian David Jacobs, Jeanne Kathleen Fitzgerald 28 Jul 2002 29 269

Clay, Dosie Lee Weatherspoon, Jr., John Richard 8 Feb 2003 29 364

Clemmons, Walter Laverne, Sharon Norris 22 Jun 2002 29 253

Cobb, IV, Carl Robert Fletcher, Stephanie Ann 23 Jun 2001 29 70

Cobb, Ramon Lamar Hampton, Mijanvo Monese 14 Apr 2002 29 208

Collier, Allen Pierre Evans, Desiree Daniel Parker 15 Apr 2002 29 205

Collier, Michelle Leigh Sparkman, Carl Lawrence 23 Mar 2002 29 196

Collins, Geneva Williams Morris, Jamie Lashun 8 Jun 2002 29 242

Collins, William Scott Sauer, Theresa Harriett Rueff 27 May 2001 29 44
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Combs, Renee Dianne McKinney Davis, Kenneth Wilma 9 Jun 2001 29 74

Conley, Denise Faye McGovern, Willie Ray 13 Feb 2002 29 175

Contreras, Patricia Diane Ford Moreno, Juan Manuel 8 Feb 2002 29 173

Coody, Tonya Marie Lee Rauscher, Robert Frederick 15 Jun 2002 29 245

Cook, Kelly Ann Renfroe, Shane Nolan 28 Dec 2002 29 338

Cooks, Mamie Marie Roundtree, Loranzo Bernard 4 Aug 2001 29 104

Cooper, John David Brown, Courtney Elizabeth 11 Aug 2001 29 107

Cooper, Rebecca Leigh Cadava, Marlon Faelner 1 Jan 2003 29 351

Copeland, Albert Russell, Kathern Davis 12 Jun 2001 29 80

Copeland, Jr., Albert Fountain, Princetta Michelle 21 Mar 2003 29 392

Corona, Antonio Vega Easterling, Janet Lee 6 Sep 2001 29 114

Cortez, Nancy Danell Wiggins Torralbas, Jorge Luis 11 Aug 2001 29 99

Counts, Susan Diane Hamrick, III, Oliver Rudolph 20 Jul 2002 29 257

Cribbs, Tina Marie Leslein, Edward Lee 2 Nov 2002 29 320

Crim, Christina Michelle Shoemaker, Rex Lucas 2 Mar 2001 29 25

Croft, Clinton Mitchum Kirkland, Janice Diane Rowling 3 Feb 2001 29 8

Cromwell, Shawn Dale Peterson, Pamela Jean 19 Oct 2002 29 308

Crowder, Casey Byron Emmett, Christina Rene 31 Jan 2003 29 365

Cruce, Christopher Samuel Franklin, Heather Anne 8 Jun 2002 29 240

Cruce, Kelly Shawn Reyna, Christy Elaine 27 Dec 2002 29 352

Crumitie, Jr., Billy Ray Epkins, Camarra Nicole 29 May 2001 29 71

Crumity, Theus Rainary Wilkins, Latrice Lashawn 12 Mar 2001 29 29

Culpepper, Rhonda Hope Green Hand, James Anthony 7 Dec 2001 29 150

Cummings, Shunmas Duwayne Jones, Laverne 3 Oct 2001 29 121

Damon, Robert William Ford, Bonnie J. 27 Jul 2002 29 250

Daniels, John Lee Griffin, Mildred Swain 10 Feb 2002 29 174

Daniels, Meshalene Topri Love, Roderick Andre 30 Jan 2001 29 9

Daniels, Sarah Frances Chandler Greeson, Lewis Allen 2 Dec 2002 29 331

Daughtery, Clinton Leon Hunsucker, Jerri Bri-ann 20 Sep 2002 29 295

Davis, James Arch Shlykova, Anna Nikolayevna 18 Sep 2002 29 290

Davis, Kenneth Wilma Combs, Renee Dianne McKinney 9 Jun 2001 29 74

Davis, Linda Sue Robinson, James Roosevelt 20 Apr 2002* 29 213

Davis, Vondella Levet Brown, Jonathan 21 Dec 2001 29 158

Dawson, Debra Siplin, Willie Lee 19 Oct 2001 29 135

Day, Elena Pascual Hutchinson, Clint Wayne 23 Mar 2002 29 185

Day, Jr., Leon Edward Jones, Theresa Michelle 16 Apr 2002 29 211

Daye, John Wesley Green, Toni Lee Robinson 7 Aug 2001 29 105

Dean, Brook Holly Music, Casey Lavette 21 Apr 2002 29 206

Debusk, Michael Wayne Allen, Casandra Rene 7 Sep 2002 29 291

Deming, Jeremy Andrew Knight, Melissa Lynn 21 Sep 2001 29 117

Denmark, Teressa Lynn Allen, Alfred Newton 14 Dec 2002 29 342

Denson, Sondra Necole Wright, Javan 5 Jul 2002 29 265

Dickinson, Jennifer Suzanne Harper, Jr., David Edward 22 Mar 2003 29 378

Dittrich, Louise Frazier Rhodes, John Arvon 17 Jan 2002 29 166
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Dixon, Alisha Kay Hyslop, Jason Bryant 29 Mar 2003 29 397

Dobson, Bobbie Bruton, Constance Lavonne 4 Aug 2002 29 279

Dodds, Scott Allen Merwin, Evelyn Kim Hayes 8 Mar 2002 29 186

Dopson, Donna Mashall Wright, Anthony Conswayne 10 Mar 2001 29 31

Dopson, Gail Danyel McDaniel, Jerrod Dujuan 7 Apr 2001 29 39

Dopson, John Wayne Haynes, Emma Mae 31 Mar 2002 29 199

Dorcely, Henry Mage Clark, Tequilla Racquel 30 Jun 2001 29 79

Dorey, Patricia Aline Haskell Samson, Jr., Gerard Robert 20 Apr 2001 29 46

Dorsey, Joey David Boyd, Lisa Ann 9 Mar 2001 29 30

Douglas, Cody Ashton Whitfield, Heather Ann 7 Dec 2002 29 332

Driggers, John Clayton Gaston, Stephanie Malinda 16 Mar 2002 29 187

Driver, Donald Ray Beall, Shannon Dion Zorn 24 Jan 2003 29 363

Ducre, Sr., Kevin Pittman, Christy Dianna 14 Dec 2001 29 153

Duncan, Shaneika Phylissee Fleming, Eric Jermaine 28 Jul 2001 29 102

Easterling, Janet Lee Corona, Antonio Vega 6 Sep 2001 29 114

Ebberson, Benton Sale Hitchcock, Christina Elizabeth Hammock 18 Jan 2002 29 167

Edmondson, William Dearll Kendall, Mary Jean Franklin 24 Nov 2002 29 324

Edwards, Betty Mae Bell, Paul 2 Apr 2001 29 38

Edwards, John Wesley McCloud, Annie Sanders 21 Dec 2002 29 335

Elaine, Patricia Cook Carroll, James William 2 Jul 2001 29 93

Eldridge, Jr., Daniel Jackson Register, Janice Rebeca Dell 16 Apr 2001 29 45

Eldridge, Jr., Daniel Jackson Register, Janice Rebecca Dell 24 Jan 2003 29 362

Elie, Barbara Jean McDonald, Jehue Vincent 9 Oct 2001 29 131

Emmett, Christina Rene Crowder, Casey Byron 31 Jan 2003 29 365

England, Mark A. Hall, Debra Lyn Stalvey 26 Oct 2002 29 315

English, Larry Fredrick Laird, Lisa Lynn Hall 22 Jun 2001 29 84

Epkins, Camarra Nicole Crumitie, Jr., Billy Ray 29 May 2001 29 71

Ervin, Debra Flowers Mocombe, Gregory Ruben 16 Dec 2002 29 341

Espitia, Lorenzo Alvarez Gibson, Pheobe Diane 20 Apr 2001 29 47

Estabrook, Peggy Sue Hasty, Jeffrey Marshall 16 Nov 2002 29 322

Evans, Desiree Daniel Parker Collier, Allen Pierre 15 Apr 2002 29 205

Evans, Kimberly Michelle Thomas Frazier, Michael Deandre' 2 Nov 2001 29 140

Ezell, Brandy Ann Kirkland, Paul Harvey 6 Jan 2002 29 145

Faulkner, Donna Lynnette Whigham Watson, Brian William 15 Oct 2001 29 133

Fead, James Elbert Smith, Dawntessa Lynn 14 Sep 2002 29 292

Fead, Teresa Blackshear, Jr., Tommy Lee 13 Apr 2002 29 210

Fead, Travis Sentel Johnson, Michele Doreen 6 Oct 2001 29 125

Felkins, Jr., Billy Ray Taylor, Angela Marie 17 May 2002 29 207

Ferrell, Jonathan Scott Smith, Kitty Paulrene 26 Dec 2001 29 156

Ferrell, Kenneth B. McHenry, Clara Jean Pickels 29 Jun 2002 29 230

Ferst, Felicia April McCulley, Austin Frank 13 Apr 2001 29 43

Field, Larry Manson Macarages, Brandy Lynn 3 Nov 2001 29 136

Fiffia, Tracy Dewayne McKnight, Makeysha Lashon 29 Sep 2001 29 116

Fish, Jason Douglas Zeh, Jennifer Lynn 7 Jul 2001 29 88
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Fisher, Jodi Lynne Powell, Shawn Emory 6 Jul 2001 29 94

Fisher, Trina Yolanda Lewis, Antonio McGarrick 8 Oct 2001 29 130

Fleming, Eric Jermaine Duncan, Shaneika Phylissee 28 Jul 2001 29 102

Fletcher, Charlene Nicole Rye, Jr., William Henry 30 Nov 2002 29 329

Fletcher, Stephanie Ann Cobb, IV, Carl Robert 23 Jun 2001 29 70

Floyd, Mary Ethel Hodnett Ragans, Sr., William Cecil 16 Mar 2002 29 191

Folsom, Cheryl Kay Smith, Jr., James Lyndon 18 Mar 2003 29 391

Fongeallaz, Steven Earnest Garnder, Andrea Kealy 19 Dec 2002 29 344

Ford, Bonnie J. Damon, Robert William 27 Jul 2002 29 250

Ford, Ed  Ivey, Mildred Darling 27 Mar 2002 29 201

Ford, Raymond Eugene Johnson, Rachel Michelle 29 Dec 2002 29 350

Forsman, Neal Edward Morgan, Lily Frances 30 Aug 2002 29 282

Fountain, Princetta Michelle Copeland, Jr., Albert 21 Mar 2003 29 392

Foust, Jr., Thomas Allen Kinsey, Tonia Devon Collins 16 Nov 2002 29 323

Fralix, Vivian Mercer Pridgeon, Rocky Wayne 23 Mar 2001 29 35

Francis, Derek Allen Brooks, Amanda Grace Wiggins 3 Aug 2002 29 276

Franklin, Heather Anne Cruce, Christopher Samuel 8 Jun 2002 29 240

Franklin, Jeffery C. Hinderks, Jane Marie 18 Mar 2001 29 32

Franklin, Thomas Ray Garza, Ulysicca 26 May 2001 29 68

Frazier, Alfonso DeWayne Roberts, Deshala Teshanne 29 Mar 2003 29 399

Frazier, Jr., Harry Townsend Jennings, Sabrina Rena 23 Mar 2002 29 197

Frazier, Michael Deandre' Evans, Kimberly Michelle Thomas 2 Nov 2001 29 140

French, Joshua David Wynn, Karen Diane 23 Nov 2002 29 328

French, Sean Patrick Hutto, Sherry Denise Carlsen 11 Oct 2001 29 132

Fritz, Katrina Marie Renuart, Carlton Dominic 22 Jun 2002 29 228

Fulmer, Rachel Ann Kearns, Peter Alexander 13 Jan 2003 29 358

Gaines, Sr., Scott Allen Shipley, Mary Anne Haracourt 30 Aug 2001 29 113A

Galbraith, Leonard Japeth Keeling, Jessica Leigh Coker 16 Jun 2001 29 75

Gallon, Stacey Chantel Wilson, III, Roscoe 9 May 2002 29 209

Ganzy, Jr., Allen Alfonso Arnold, Letha Ann 27 Dec 2002 29 346

Gardner, Donna Katherine Price King, Douglas Jay 14 Feb 2002 29 180

Garfias, Efraini Avalos, Sanjuana Delarosa 18 Jun 2001 29 64

Garnder, Andrea Kealy Fongeallaz, Steven Earnest 19 Dec 2002 29 344

Garner, Jr., Russell Andrew Padgett, Keisha Elaine Murray 11 Nov 2002 29 311

Garza, Ulysicca Franklin, Thomas Ray 26 May 2001 29 68

Gaston, Stephanie Malinda Driggers, John Clayton 16 Mar 2002 29 187

Gates, Angela Nicole Phillips, Terrance Lashon 10 Feb 2001 29 13

Gibson, Pheobe Diane Espitia, Lorenzo Alvarez 20 Apr 2001 29 47

Givens, Coumbus Jefferson, Tina Renee 23 Mar 2002 29 192

Gonzalez-Spina, Arianna Manuela Pinello, Jr., Robert Richard 4 May 2001 29 51

Goss, Carolyn Suzanne Thigpen, Jr., Larry Dean 15 Mar 2003 29 381

Goss, Rhoda Marie McClamma, Franklin 9 Jun 2002 29 241

Gracia, Gloria Amanda Simmons, Frank Edward 14 Jun 2001 29 81

Graham, Alison Natasha Hayes, Eugene Stefan 31 Mar 2001 29 37
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Graham, Reuban Lee Thompkins, Lucresa Arnell 2 Aug 2001 29 103

Graham, Teresa Michelle Robinson, Kevin Lenard 12 Feb 2003 29 369

Graves, Jr., Edward Leon Harper, Mary Marie Bartley 23 Feb 2001 29 20

Gray, Ashley Elizabeth McCombes, Michael Joseph 30 May 2002 29 232

Green, Cornelius Straughter, Irene 19 Oct 2002 29 299

Green, James Cory Law, Deborah Claudette Sauls 18 May 2001 29 60

Green, Leonard Thomas Valencia, Amanda Frances 30 Oct 2002 29 318

Green, Michael Allen Johnson, Rosalind Anitra 29 Jun 2002 29 250

Green, Michael Allen Johnson, Rosalind Anitra 29 Jun 2002 29 254

Green, Toni Lee Robinson Daye, John Wesley 7 Aug 2001 29 105

Greene, Betty Carol Richardson Hickox, Richard Lavoy 27 Dec 2002 29 353

Greeson, Lewis Allen Daniels, Sarah Frances Chandler 2 Dec 2002 29 331

Griffin, Mildred Swain Daniels, John Lee 10 Feb 2002 29 174

Griffis, Gary Frank Haugen, Brenda Kay Phillips 11 May 2001 29 59

Guanzon, Jan Marie Chaney, James Larry 10 Dec 2001 29 151

Hale, Francien Marie Melvin, Lawrence Dewitt 20 Jan 2002 29 163

Hall, Brandi Elizabeth Pieplow, Andrew Charles 12 May 2001 29 49

Hall, David Colin Spears, Kathleen Ann 22 Sep 2001 29 120

Hall, Debra Lyn Stalvey England, Mark A. 26 Oct 2002 29 315

Hall, Sallie Mae McQuay McNealy, Nathan 28 Sep 2002 29 298

Hampton, Mary Louise Adams Pettway, Dannie James 16 Feb 2002 29 168

Hampton, Melinda Michelle Arnold, Hakili Jamican 20 Jan 2003 29 359

Hampton, Mijanvo Monese Cobb, Ramon Lamar 14 Apr 2002 29 208

Hamrick, III, Oliver Rudolph Counts, Susan Diane 20 Jul 2002 29 257

Hamrick, Jeffery Wayne Pickles, Brenda Kelley 23 Mar 2002 29 189

Hand, James Anthony Culpepper, Rhonda Hope Green 7 Dec 2001 29 150

Harmon, Rosalinda Faelnar Sale, Ernest Clyde 14 Feb 2001 29 16

Harper, Jr., David Edward Dickinson, Jennifer Suzanne 22 Mar 2003 29 378

Harper, Mary Marie Bartley Graves, Jr., Edward Leon 23 Feb 2001 29 20

Harris, Christina Marie Carter, Jeremy Mack 12 Jan 2003 29 357

Harris, Derrick C. Mitchell, Clarinda Denese 20 Jun 2002 29 237

Harrison, Brandi Nickole Johnson, James Michael 9 May 2002 29 220

Hart, Jon Christopher Pike, Tracie Michelle Stafford 8 Jun 2001 29 76

Hartley, Jr., Joseph Anderson Winters, Elaine Anne Nemcovsky 12 Jan 2002 29 160

Hartsfield, Syreeta Candice Delaughter Mays, Jr., John Lee 3 Mar 2001 29 23

Harville, Ashley Nicole Keith, Jr., Loran Ray 4 May 2002 29 222

Hasty, Jeffrey Marshall Estabrook, Peggy Sue 16 Nov 2002 29 322

Hatton, Christine Betty Wetherington, Jon Lucas 26 May 2001 29 67

Haugen, Brenda Kay Phillips Griffis, Gary Frank 11 May 2001 29 59

Hawkins, Laura Ellen Nichols, Robert Olan 29 Nov 2002 29 327

Hawkins, Tawanha Devora Bryant Baynard, Rickie Anthony 14 Feb 2002 29 178

Hayes, Eugene Stefan Graham, Alison Natasha 31 Mar 2001 29 37

Haynes, Emma Mae Dopson, John Wayne 31 Mar 2002 29 199

Haynes, Jr., Ervin Griffin Wells, Tara Monieca 14 Feb 2003 29 371
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Headley, William Patrick Abrams, Linda Lou Garnder 21 Jun 2002 29 251

Heath, Cynthia Dawn Taylor, Ray Gene 22 Oct 2002 29 313

Henderson, Eugene Baker, Lakesha Trinnettee McGhee 20 Sep 2001 29 119

Henderson, William Thomas Laws, Sara Burn 12 Oct 2002 29 304

Hernandez, Angel Tovar Williams, Sandra Michelle Diaz 22 Dec 2002 29 343

Herren, Jessica Shea Hull, III, Robert Ashley 23 Nov 2001 29 147

Hickox, Richard Lavoy Greene, Betty Carol Richardson 27 Dec 2002 29 353

Hicks, Jr., Joseph Dean Wilson, Brenda Ellen 1 Nov 2002 29 293

Hill, Jacqueline Sharon McCullough Terry, Nicholas Gerald 13 Apr 2001 29 42

Hill, Madeleine Grace Middlemas Walters, Larry Joe 17 May 2002 29 217

Hinderks, Jane Marie Franklin, Jeffery C. 18 Mar 2001 29 32

Hitchcock, Christina Elizabeth HammockEbberson, Benton Sale 18 Jan 2002 29 167

Hodges, Darla Lynn Griffin Pace, Walter Richard 17 Jan 2001 29 5

Hodnett, Summer Lynn Jones, Timothy Jordan 20 Jul 2002 29 261

Hollingsworth, Richard Blair Bell, Elizabeth Fourakres 23 Mar 2002 29 194

Holmes, Pamela Lynn Weaver Sexton, William Thomas 6 Jul 2002 29 259

Hopkins, Derick Arnold, Shawnta Evette 12 Oct 2002 29 303

House, Sylvia Ann Vanosdol Johns, Jeffery Ross 6 Mar 2002 29 183

Howard, William Edgar Ross, Tracy Lynn 27 Apr 2002 29 216

Howell, Julie Lynne Vann Klein, Jr., Richard Lamar 7 Jul 2001 29 96

Howell, Maudie Lee Chambers Wolfe, Willie T. 6 Dec 2002 29 337

Hubbard, Tresca Robenee Alexander, Maurice Ernest 2 Jun 2001 29 73

Huey, Brandy Leona Weeks Hunnicutt, Anthony Lee 1 Feb 2001 29 10

Hull, III, Robert Ashley Herren, Jessica Shea 23 Nov 2001 29 147

Humes, Wealthy Angelica Bell, Morris Lamar 10 Mar 2003 29 386

Humphries, Rose Mary White, George Sanders 4 May 2001 29 53

Hunnicutt, Anthony Lee Huey, Brandy Leona Weeks 1 Feb 2001 29 10

Hunsucker, Jerri Bri-ann Daughtery, Clinton Leon 20 Sep 2002 29 295

Hutchinson, Clint Wayne Day, Elena Pascual 23 Mar 2002 29 185

Hutto, Sherry Denise Carlsen French, Sean Patrick 11 Oct 2001 29 132

Hyslop, Jason Bryant Dixon, Alisha Kay 29 Mar 2003 29 397

Ivey, Mildred Darling Ford, Ed 27 Mar 2002 29 201

Jackson, Hope Gary Anderson, Jr. James Daniel 3 Nov 2001 29 142

Jackson, Shawnee Allene Jones, Jr., Larcedious 6 Jul 2002 29 264

Jackson, Steven Joe Whittimore, Charlotte Roxanne 21 Oct 2002 29 314

Jacobs, Jeanne Kathleen Fitzgerald Clawson, Brian David 28 Jul 2002 29 269

Jeans, James Earl Pelton, Lola Ann Thigpen 11 Jan 2002 29 165

Jefferson, Tina Renee Givens, Coumbus 23 Mar 2002 29 192

Jenkins, Donald Robert Tole, Nellie Sutton 11 Jan 2001 29 2

Jenkins, Ernest Ray Reaves, Melanie Anne 31 Dec 2002 29 354

Jenkins, Jr., Richard Allen Johnson, Bridgett Elaine 14 Jul 2001 29 95

Jennings, III, Lonnie Walker, Cassey Marchell 17 Feb 2003 29 377

Jennings, Sabrina Rena Frazier, Jr., Harry Townsend 23 Mar 2002 29 197

Johns, Jeffery Ross House, Sylvia Ann Vanosdol 6 Mar 2002 29 183
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Johns, Robert Ervin Kirkland, Margaret Dianne 5 Feb 2002 29 172

Johnson, Bradley Harmon Lepper, Amy Lynn 26 Oct 2002 29 310

Johnson, Bridgett Elaine Jenkins, Jr., Richard Allen 14 Jul 2001 29 95

Johnson, Deborah Ann Mceady, Timmy Lee 12 Feb 2002 29 177

Johnson, Delando Nathaniel Kinlecheenie, Tamara 10 Jun 2002 29 243

Johnson, Dodie Leigh Welch, Adam Floyd 31 May 2002 29 236

Johnson, James Michael Harrison, Brandi Nickole 9 May 2002 29 220

Johnson, Jr., Freddie Lee Williams, Georgette Evette 30 Oct 2001 29 137

Johnson, Michele Doreen Fead, Travis Sentel 6 Oct 2001 29 125

Johnson, Rachel Michelle Ford, Raymond Eugene 29 Dec 2002 29 350

Johnson, Rosalind Anitra Green, Michael Allen 29 Jun 2002 29 250

Johnson, Rosalind Anitra Green, Michael Allen 29 Jun 2002 29 254

Johnson, Sean Toriano Williams, Melissa Semon 15 Feb 2003 29 373

Jonas, Kelvin O'Neal Bellamy, Rishanda Michelle 4 Aug 2002 29 273

Jones, Ami Day Palmertree, Benton Glenn 19 May 2002 29 202

Jones, Anita Michelle Robinson, Jr., Jerry Lucas 12 Mar 2003 29 389

Jones, Claude Austin McLeod, Lacey Shay 23 Mar 2002 29 195

Jones, Jr., Larcedious Jackson, Shawnee Allene 6 Jul 2002 29 264

Jones, Kristin Michelle Cantrell, Christopher Steven 3 Mar 2003 29 383

Jones, Laverne Cummings, Shunmas Duwayne 3 Oct 2001 29 121

Jones, Louise J. Thomas Rhym, Dennis 29 May 2002 29 235

Jones, Theresa Michelle Day, Jr., Leon Edward 16 Apr 2002 29 211

Jones, Timothy Jordan Hodnett, Summer Lynn 20 Jul 2002 29 261

Jordan, Bruce Kevin Linton, Lisa Kay 17 Feb 2001 29 14

Joseph, Denise Lachelle Mattair, Marvin Terrell 8 Mar 2003 29 380

Joseph, Dorothy Gallon Smith, Elton 16 Jun 2002 29 247

Kearney, Robert Lee Wormack, Sherrie Lyvette 10 Feb 2001 29 12

Kearns, Peter Alexander Fulmer, Rachel Ann 13 Jan 2003 29 358

Keeler, Lily Cathryn Terry, Christopher Leland 27 Sep 2002 29 296

Keeling, Jessica Leigh Coker Galbraith, Leonard Japeth 16 Jun 2001 29 75

Keezer, Eric Lee Bouley, Kimberly Anne Harmon 29 Jun 2002 29 252

Keith, Jr., Loran Ray Harville, Ashley Nicole 4 May 2002 29 222

Kemp, William Robert Nunnallee, Carol Claire 6 Jul 2002 29 260

Kendall, Mary Jean Franklin Edmondson, William Dearll 24 Nov 2002 29 324

Kervin, William Joseph Slaughter, Martha Callie 11 May 2002 29 225

Kinard, Jacob Newton Poldo, Mary Jacqueline 17 Nov 2001 29 144

Kines, Robert Jay Swift, Sharon Khristeen Cruce 28 May 2002 29 231

King, Douglas Jay Gardner, Donna Katherine Price 14 Feb 2002 29 180

King, Jr., Otis Tulley Pittman, Rebecca Ann 20 Sep 2002 29 294

King, Ray Anthony Parker, Yolanda Elaine Jennings 28 Jul 2001 29 82

Kinlecheenie, Tamara Johnson, Delando Nathaniel 10 Jun 2002 29 243

Kinsey, Kelly Kathleen Noonan, Jeremy Shawn 12 May 2001 29 58

Kinsey, Tonia Devon Collins Foust, Jr., Thomas Allen 16 Nov 2002 29 323

Kirby, Cindy Renee Reams, Jr., Norman Wightman 20 Apr 2002 29 212
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Kirkland, Janice Diane Rowling Croft, Clinton Mitchum 3 Feb 2001 29 8

Kirkland, Margaret Dianne Johns, Robert Ervin 5 Feb 2002 29 172

Kirkland, Paul Harvey Ezell, Brandy Ann 6 Jan 2002 29 145

Klein, Jr., Richard Lamar Howell, Julie Lynne Vann 7 Jul 2001 29 96

Knight, Melissa Lynn Deming, Jeremy Andrew 21 Sep 2001 29 117

Kramer, Franklin Nolan Anglin, Carrie Louise 4 May 2001 29 52

Laird, Lisa Lynn Hall English, Larry Fredrick 22 Jun 2001 29 84

Lamb, Crystal Lynne Bishop, Roger Lloyd 13 Jun 2002 29 249

Land, Robert Andres Burdette, Kristina Shyrea 24 Feb 2003 29 379

Laramore, Jr., Robert William McAdow, June Marie Earlene Kilgore 21 Sep 2002 29 297

Laverne, Sharon Norris Clemmons, Walter 22 Jun 2002 29 253

Law, Deborah Claudette Sauls Green, James Cory 18 May 2001 29 60

Law, Jeffery William Maynard, Wanda Faye 1 Aug 2002 29 274

Laws, Sara Burn Henderson, William Thomas 12 Oct 2002 29 304

Leggett, Rosella Parker Barfield, Albert Spence 30 Nov 2002 29 326

Leggett, Vicki Lynn Hudson Townsend, George Alvin 8 Dec 2001 29 149

Leonard, II, Norman Edward McClamma, April Denise 29 Dec 2002 29 348

Lepper, Amy Lynn Johnson, Bradley Harmon 26 Oct 2002 29 310

Leslein, Edward Lee Cribbs, Tina Marie 2 Nov 2002 29 320

Lewis, Antonio McGarrick Fisher, Trina Yolanda 8 Oct 2001 29 130

Lewis, Connie Marie Shipley, Chad Edward 13 Jul 2003 29 266

Lewis, Jeannie Lynn McDaniel, Jr., Bruce Allen 14 Dec 2002 29 325

Lightcap, Sherilyn Kay Pickels, Bradley Harvard 5 Apr 2003 29 395

Linton, Lisa Kay Jordan, Bruce Kevin 17 Feb 2001 29 14

Lipscomb, Jr., Clarence Feadell White, Paulette Lashune 5 Mar 2003 29 382

Livingston, Bruce Wright, Gwendolyn Louise 23 Aug 2002 29 283

Livingston, Charles Eugene Arnold, Lou Ella 18 Feb 2002 29 181

Long, Jr., Joseph Keys Rollins, Marsha D. Skinner 31 Dec 2002 29 354

Lorenzo, Luna Sanchez Sanchez, Lucina Moreno 5 Jul 2002 29 258

Love, Roderick Andre Daniels, Meshalene Topri 30 Jan 2001 29 9

Lowe, Mandy Ellen Wood, Duane Carson 11 Jan 2002 29 164

Ludwick, Ronald Eugene Sherrod, Mary Annelle 20 Oct 2001 29 124

Luttrell, Billie Nicole Rosenbaum, David Michael 28 Mar 2002 29 193

Lyons, Stacey Ralene McDonald, Jr., Charles Wesley 14 Feb 2001 29 17

Macarages, Brandy Lynn Field, Larry Manson 3 Nov 2001 29 136

Mack, Sheri Lynn Shults, George Tipton 7 Jul 2001 29 91

Marlett, Tena Masha Rathburn Scott, Jody Lee 29 Dec 2001 29 157

Martin, Charlie Lamar O'Quinn, Sarah Frances 7 Dec 2002 29 334

Martin, Victoria Denise McQuay, Jr., Melvin Terrence 14 Feb 2002 29 179

Mask, Pamela Alyson Agner, Joseph Curtis 3 Aug 2002 29 278

Mathis, Tameika Chakedra McGriff, John Horace 5 Jan 2002 29 161

Mattair, Marvin Terrell Joseph, Denise Lachelle 8 Mar 2003 29 380

Maurice, Samuel Bowling, Jessica Lynn 7 Jul 2001 29 85

Maynard, Wanda Faye Law, Jeffery William 1 Aug 2002 29 274
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Mays, Jr., John Lee Hartsfield, Syreeta Candice Delaughter 3 Mar 2001 29 23

McAdow, June Marie Earlene Kilgore Laramore, Jr., Robert William 21 Sep 2002 29 297

McCarver, Charles Ronald Powers, Janice Dianne 11 May 2002 29 226

McClamma, April Denise Leonard, II, Norman Edward 29 Dec 2002 29 348

McClamma, Franklin Goss, Rhoda Marie 9 Jun 2002 29 241

McCloud, Annie Sanders Edwards, John Wesley 21 Dec 2002 29 335

McCombes, Michael Joseph Gray, Ashley Elizabeth 30 May 2002 29 232

McConnehead, Brenda Joan Jackson McConnehead, Jr., Arthur 16 Oct 2002 29 309

McConnehead, Jr., Arthur McConnehead, Brenda Joan Jackson 16 Oct 2002 29 309

McCormick, Chadwick Jedidiah Shefbuch, Krystal Marie 20 May 2001 29 48

McCray, Lucille Hall McCray, Theodore 8 Oct 2002 29 302

McCray, Theodore McCray, Lucille Hall 8 Oct 2002 29 302

McCulley, Austin Frank Ferst, Felicia April 13 Apr 2001 29 43

McDaniel, Jerrod Dujuan Dopson, Gail Danyel 7 Apr 2001 29 39

McDaniel, Jr., Bruce Allen Lewis, Jeannie Lynn 14 Dec 2002 29 325

McDonald, Jehue Vincent Elie, Barbara Jean 9 Oct 2001 29 131

McDonald, Jr., Charles Wesley Lyons, Stacey Ralene 14 Feb 2001 29 17

Mceady, Timmy Lee Johnson, Deborah Ann 12 Feb 2002 29 177

McGovern, Willie Ray Conley, Denise Faye 13 Feb 2002 29 175

McGriff, John Horace Mathis, Tameika Chakedra 5 Jan 2002 29 161

McHenry, Clara Jean Pickels Ferrell, Kenneth B. 29 Jun 2002 29 230

McKnight, Makeysha Lashon Fiffia, Tracy Dewayne 29 Sep 2001 29 116

McLeod, Lacey Shay Jones, Claude Austin 23 Mar 2002 29 195

McLeod, Scott Bee Taitano, Breanne Lynn 8 Mar 2001 29 27

McNealy, Nathan Hall, Sallie Mae McQuay 28 Sep 2002 29 298

McNicol, Bradley Mitchell Andrews, Nicole Dawn 19 Oct 2002 29 306

McQuay, Jr., Melvin Terrence Martin, Victoria Denise 14 Feb 2002 29 179

Medders, Jr., Charles Alton Pridgeon, Launa Marie 27 Jan 2001 29 7A

Meeks, Mary Alice Dougherty Renfroe, Randall Lee 17 May 2001 29 63

Melvin, Kristina Dianne Albritton, Douglas Earl 18 Aug 2001 29 109

Melvin, Lawrence Dewitt Hale, Francien Marie 20 Jan 2002 29 163

Mendheim, Patricia Lynn Williams Plain, Jr., Darrell Gene 2 Mar 2002 29 176

Merwin, Evelyn Kim Hayes Dodds, Scott Allen 8 Mar 2002 29 186

Metts, Jessica Leigh Newsome, James Eric 15 Jul 2001 29 100

Miller, Jr., Leonard Ivan Burke, Amanda Ashley 4 May 2002 29 215

Miribal, Marcel Arraiz Sosa, Denise 17 Jan 2001 29 4

Mitchell, Clarinda Denese Harris, Derrick C. 20 Jun 2002 29 237

Mixer, Kimberly Ann Kalley Carter, Joseph Leonard 8 Sep 2001 29 115

Mobley, Willie Henry Willis, Cassie Loretta 12 Apr 2002 29 188

Mocombe, Gregory Ruben Ervin, Debra Flowers 16 Dec 2002 29 341

Montgomery, Michael Clinton Thompson, Marianne Thea 22 Mar 2003 29 393

Moore, James Daniel Todd, Jenny Lynn Horne 25 Jun 2001 29 83

Moore, Melodie Renee Staten, Derrick Lee 14 Feb 2001 29 15

Moore, Susan Carryl Young, Tommie Lee 24 Feb 2001 29 19
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Moore, Tharda Harrell Chatman, Marcella Handy Fillmore 3 Jun 2002 29 238

Moreno, Juan Manuel Contreras, Patricia Diane Ford 8 Feb 2002 29 173

Morgan, Deborah Lee Roberto, Rolando Vizcarra 24 Jul 2002 29 272

Morgan, Lily Frances Forsman, Neal Edward 30 Aug 2002 29 282

Morris, Jamie Lashun Collins, Geneva Williams 8 Jun 2002 29 242

Morris, Romona Michelle Bernard, III, Jonathan David 10 Apr 2001 29 41

Morris, Shelly Alice Perkins, Anthony Phillip 8 Jun 2001 29 77

Morrow, Penny Louise Sexton, Kenneth Eddie 12 Oct 2001 29 123

Mullenix, II, Raymond Charles Nieminen, Jennifer Ashley 28 Dec 2001 29 155

Musgrove, Kimberly Anne Williams, Jason Scott 29 Dec 2001 29 152

Music, Casey Lavette Dean, Brook Holly 21 Apr 2002 29 206

Myers, Michael Craig Surrency, Kacey Marie 1  Nov 2002 29 319

Nash, John Clinton Stephens, Melissa Ann 19 May 2001 29 57

Nesbitt, Katherine Elizabeth Whalley, Nathaniel Emmett 27 May 2001 29 65

Nettles, Dustin Morris Woods, Elaine Lorain 2 Oct 2002 29 300

Newell, Nancy Jean Knopfel Bessey, James Allen 15 Sep 2001 29 113B

Newsome, Dorothy Irene Minton Bass, Marvin Prentiss 7 Dec 2002 29 333

Newsome, James Eric Metts, Jessica Leigh 15 Jul 2001 29 100

Nichols, Karla Beal, Wendell Toraine 23 Dec 2002 29 349

Nichols, Robert Olan Hawkins, Laura Ellen 29 Nov 2002 29 327

Nichols, Sharon Leigh McLeon Bass, Eskil Dean 1 Sep 2002 29 289

Nieminen, Jennifer Ashley Mullenix, II, Raymond Charles 28 Dec 2001 29 155

Nixon, Oneal Lilly Young, Kattie Lee 25 Oct 2002 29 317

Noonan, Jeremy Shawn Kinsey, Kelly Kathleen 12 May 2001 29 58

Norelius, Paul Arthur Pascual, Jeta Logronio 15 Mar 2002 29 190

Norris, April Elizabeth Phillips, Thomas Scott 25 Aug 2001 29 111

Nunnallee, Carol Claire Kemp, William Robert 6 Jul 2002 29 260

Oakes, Elizabeth Ann Cochran Parrish, James Allen 3 May 2002 29 223

Olan, Philip Michael Adams, Patricia Ann 29 Nov 2002 29 330

Olive, Deborah Dianne Warren, Billy Elvin 22 Jul 2001 29 101

O'Neal, Chris Bishop, Stacey Lanette 26 Dec 2002 29 347

O'Neal, Tamra Jayne Brownlee Spires, Jimmy Darriel 27 Dec 2001 29 154

O'Quinn, Sarah Frances Martin, Charlie Lamar 7 Dec 2002 29 334

Osborne, Michael Myrl Belcher, Linda Jo Hazel 5 Aug 2002 29 280

Pace, Walter Richard Hodges, Darla Lynn Griffin 17 Jan 2001 29 5

Pack, Brandon Murray Stone, Sara Marie 14 Dec 2002 29 340

Padgett, Keisha Elaine Murray Garner, Jr., Russell Andrew 11 Nov 2002 29 311

Palmertree, Benton Glenn Jones, Ami Day 19 May 2002 29 202

Parker, Kelly Ann Roberts, Jr., Lemuel Wayne 5 May 2001 29 55

Parker, Yolanda Elaine Jennings King, Ray Anthony 28 Jul 2001 29 82

Parrish, James Allen Oakes, Elizabeth Ann Cochran 3 May 2002 29 223

Pascual, Jeta Logronio Norelius, Paul Arthur 15 Mar 2002 29 190

Paz, Jose Manuel Wild, Virginia Ashley 28 Oct 2002 29 316

Pelton, Lola Ann Thigpen Jeans, James Earl 11 Jan 2002 29 165
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Penny, Eloise Davis Penny, Kenneth Jerome 9 Mar 2003 29 385

Penny, Kenneth Jerome Penny, Eloise Davis 9 Mar 2003 29 385

Perkins, Anthony Phillip Morris, Shelly Alice 8 Jun 2001 29 77

Perry, Latanja Michelle Yearby, Travis Jerome 2 Nov 2001 29 141

Peterson, Pamela Jean Cromwell, Shawn Dale 19 Oct 2002 29 308

Pettway, Dannie James Hampton, Mary Louise Adams 16 Feb 2002 29 168

Phillips, Barbara Jean Robinson, James David 24 Mar 2003 29 390

Phillips, Terrance Lashon Gates, Angela Nicole 10 Feb 2001 29 13

Phillips, Thomas Scott Norris, April Elizabeth 25 Aug 2001 29 111

Pickels, Bradley Harvard Lightcap, Sherilyn Kay 5 Apr 2003 29 395

Pickels, Tammy Williams, Gary Lloyd 1 Feb 2003 29 355

Pickles, Brenda Kelley Hamrick, Jeffery Wayne 23 Mar 2002 29 189

Pieplow, Andrew Charles Hall, Brandi Elizabeth 12 May 2001 29 49

Pike, Bobbie Slaven Schaefer, Ricky Wayne 14 Dec 2002 29 339

Pike, Jr., Raymond Edgar Skelly, Sarah Ann 6 Jul 2002 29 248

Pike, Tracie Michelle Stafford Hart, Jon Christopher 8 Jun 2001 29 76

Pinello, Jr., Robert Richard Gonzalez-Spina, Arianna Manuela 4 May 2001 29 51

Pittman, Christy Dianna Ducre, Sr., Kevin 14 Dec 2001 29 153

Pittman, Rebecca Ann King, Jr., Otis Tulley 20 Sep 2002 29 294

Piure, Luis A. Anderson, Jessica 28 Mar 2003 29 398

Plain, Jr., Darrell Gene Mendheim, Patricia Lynn Williams 2 Mar 2002 29 176

Plain, Kenneth Jack Brooks, Helen Mechell 21 Dec 2002 29 345

Poldo, Mary Jacqueline Kinard, Jacob Newton 17 Nov 2001 29 144

Porter, Bradley Boyd Rye, Kimberly Diane 6 Apr 2002 29 203

Powell, Shawn Emory Fisher, Jodi Lynne 6 Jul 2001 29 94

Powers, Janice Dianne McCarver, Charles Ronald 11 May 2002 29 226

Pridgeon, Launa Marie Medders, Jr., Charles Alton 27 Jan 2001 29 7A

Pridgeon, Rocky Wayne Fralix, Vivian Mercer 23 Mar 2001 29 35

Pridgeon, Shawn Rena Pridgeon, Stephen Ezekiel 7 Oct 2001 29 129

Pridgeon, Stephen Ezekiel Pridgeon, Shawn Rena 7 Oct 2001 29 129

Putman, Belinda Laurie Taylor, Carl Michael 17 Aug 2002 29 263

Putnal, Mitchell Glenn Schaefer, Asa Malyadda Hicks 3 Jul 2002 29 262

Quincy, Patricia Ann Thrombley Tyner, Jr., Joseph Alex 14 Feb 2003 22 372

Ragans, Sr., William Cecil Floyd, Mary Ethel Hodnett 16 Mar 2002 29 191

Ratliff, Sylvia Denise Adams, Roosevelt 6 Oct 2001 29 127

Rauscher, Robert Frederick Coody, Tonya Marie Lee 15 Jun 2002 29 245

Reams, Jr., Norman Wightman Kirby, Cindy Renee 20 Apr 2002 29 212

Reaves, Melanie Anne Jenkins, Ernest Ray 31 Dec 2002 29 354

Reddin, Ethel Rosalyn Brinson, Antonio Lopez 25 May 2001 29 66

Redding, Johnnie Mae Morris Alexander, Ronald Kevin 16 Nov 2001 29 146

Register, Janice Rebeca Dell Eldridge, Jr., Daniel Jackson 16 Apr 2001 29 45

Register, Janice Rebecca Dell Eldridge, Jr., Daniel Jackson 24 Jan 2003 29 362

Renfroe, Randall Lee Meeks, Mary Alice Dougherty 17 May 2001 29 63

Renfroe, Shane Nolan Cook, Kelly Ann 28 Dec 2002 29 338
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Renuart, Carlton Dominic Fritz, Katrina Marie 22 Jun 2002 29 228

Replogue, Matthew Carl Stephens, Maria Michelle 29 Jun 2002 29 246

Reyna, Christy Elaine Cruce, Kelly Shawn 27 Dec 2002 29 352

Rhodes, John Arvon Dittrich, Louise Frazier 17 Jan 2002 29 166

Rhym, Dennis Jones, Louise J. Thomas 29 May 2002 29 235

Richardson, Christian Ann Wyno, Jason Albert 26 Oct 2002 29 312

Richardson, Mary Lee Cox Belinski, Brian Russell 11 Aug 2001 29 108

Richardson, Rodney Lewis Ballard, Mary Lynn 28 Sep 2001 29 122

Richie, Jr., Edward Pierre Williams, Melinda Sue 3 Aug 2002 29 267

Roberson, Keith Bell, Sheila Ann 12 Jul 2001 29 97

Roberto, Rolando Vizcarra Morgan, Deborah Lee 24 Jul 2002 29 272

Roberts, Deshala Teshanne Frazier, Alfonso DeWayne 29 Mar 2003 29 399

Roberts, Jr., Lemuel Wayne Parker, Kelly Ann 5 May 2001 29 55

Robinson, Diane Hall Siplin, Johnny Byron 10 Aug 2002 29 275

Robinson, Dianne Alexander, Vincent 19 May 2001 29 61

Robinson, James David Phillips, Barbara Jean 24 Mar 2003 29 390

Robinson, James Roosevelt Davis, Linda Sue 20 Apr 2002* 29 213

Robinson, Jr., Jerry Lucas Jones, Anita Michelle 12 Mar 2003 29 389

Robinson, Jr., Sylvester David Thomas, Yolanda Denise 30 Jun 2001 29 86

Robinson, Kevin Lenard Graham, Teresa Michelle 12 Feb 2003 29 369

Robinson, Maureen Charlotte Wilson Rollings, Jr., Warner Arrington 14 Feb 2003 29 367

Robinson, Rosalind Cherry, Albert 11 Mar 2002 29 184

Rodriguez, Anna Rose Anjohrin, Olanrewaju George 23 Aug 2002 29 284

Rogers, Norman Franklin Rogers, Rebekah Elizabeth Basford 24 Jun 2002 29 255

Rogers, Rebekah Elizabeth Basford Rogers, Norman Franklin 24 Jun 2002 29 255

Roland, John Allen Bass, Sharonn Ileen 19 Jan 2002 29 162

Rollings, Jr., Warner Arrington Robinson, Maureen Charlotte Wilson 14 Feb 2003 29 367

Rollins, Marsha D. Skinner Long, Jr., Joseph Keys 31 Dec 2002 29 354

Rosenbaum, David Michael Luttrell, Billie Nicole 28 Mar 2002 29 193

Rosenbaum, Jennifer Marie Stanley, Jason Beck 13 Jan 2001 29 1

Ross, Tracy Lynn Howard, William Edgar 27 Apr 2002 29 216

Rotter, Helen Margaret Wilkerson, Philip Keith 24 Nov 2001 29 143

Roundtree, Loranzo Bernard Cooks, Mamie Marie 4 Aug 2001 29 104

Rowe, Christopher Lamar Spotts, Tracy Michelle Liming 26 Jan 2001 29 7

Rueff, William Edward Borges, Ana Hilda 28 May 2001 29 54

Russell, Doreen Anne Kay Bass, Richard Allen 1 Jun 2002 29 229

Russell, Kathern Davis Copeland, Albert 12 Jun 2001 29 80

Rye, Jr., William Henry Fletcher, Charlene Nicole 30 Nov 2002 29 329

Rye, Kimberly Diane Porter, Bradley Boyd 6 Apr 2002 29 203

Sale, Ernest Clyde Harmon, Rosalinda Faelnar 14 Feb 2001 29 16

Samson, Jr., Gerard Robert Dorey, Patricia Aline Haskell 20 Apr 2001 29 46

Sanchez, Lucina Moreno Lorenzo, Luna Sanchez 5 Jul 2002 29 258

Sanders, Elizabeth Ann Ellis Stewart, Mark Edward 5 Feb 2001 29 11

Sanders, Frances Louise Parker Smith, Robert Clayton 23 Jun 2001 29 56
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Sanderson, Brian Harrell Whitaker, Faith Marie 26 May 2001 29 62

Sapp, Frances Artirika Boxx Weldon, Jimmy Lamar 14 Feb 2003 29 376

Sasnett, David Earl Tourangeau, Mary Catherine Fender 25 Feb 2001 29 3

Sauer, Theresa Harriett Rueff Collins, William Scott 27 May 2001 29 44

Schaefer, Asa Malyadda Hicks Putnal, Mitchell Glenn 3 Jul 2002 29 262

Schaefer, Ricky Wayne Pike, Bobbie Slaven 14 Dec 2002 29 339

Schliecker, Evelyn Mary Shelby, Thomas Michael 3 May 2002 29 219

Schmidt, Melvin Eugene Aker, Wanda Louella Knott 28 May 2002 29 234

Scott, Jody Lee Marlett, Tena Masha Rathburn 29 Dec 2001 29 157

Sears, Gloria Dean Mosley Christian, Tommie Lee 1 Jul 2001 29 87

Sever, Pamela Sue Vann, John Willis 17 Mar 2001 29 33

Sexton, Kenneth Eddie Morrow, Penny Louise 12 Oct 2001 29 123

Sexton, William Thomas Holmes, Pamela Lynn Weaver 6 Jul 2002 29 259

Shaw, James Steven Wilson, Rachel Elizabeth 26 Apr 2002 29 218

Shefbuch, Krystal Marie McCormick, Chadwick Jedidiah 20 May 2001 29 48

Shelby, Thomas Michael Schliecker, Evelyn Mary 3 May 2002 29 219

Sherrod, Mary Annelle Ludwick, Ronald Eugene 20 Oct 2001 29 124

Shipley, Chad Edward Lewis, Connie Marie 13 Jul 2003 29 266

Shipley, Mary Anne Haracourt Gaines, Sr., Scott Allen 30 Aug 2001 29 113A

Shipp, Kevin Lee Warren, Tamara Maitlen 24 Jan 2003 29 360

Shlykova, Anna Nikolayevna Davis, James Arch 18 Sep 2002 29 290

Shoemaker, Rex Lucas Crim, Christina Michelle 2 Mar 2001 29 25

Shults, George Tipton Mack, Sheri Lynn 7 Jul 2001 29 91

Simmons, Frank Edward Gracia, Gloria Amanda 14 Jun 2001 29 81

Simmons, Murlene Woods Turner, Michael Dwin 11 Oct 2002 29 305

Singleton, Heather Lynn Andrews, Christopher James 1 Sep 2001 29 112

Siplin, Antaun Dean Ware, Pamela Dianne 25 Aug 2001 29 110

Siplin, Jennifer Irene Solomon, Samron Nickolas 3 Jun 2002 29 239

Siplin, Johnny Byron Robinson, Diane Hall 10 Aug 2002 29 275

Siplin, Willie Lee Dawson, Debra 19 Oct 2001 29 135

Skelly, Sarah Ann Pike, Jr., Raymond Edgar 6 Jul 2002 29 248

Slaughter, Martha Callie Kervin, William Joseph 11 May 2002 29 225

Smith, Dawn Elizabeth Stripling, William Anthony 23 Feb 2001 29 21

Smith, Dawntessa Lynn Fead, James Elbert 14 Sep 2002 29 292

Smith, Doris Ruth Parker Tuten, Steve T. 3 Feb 2002 29 169

Smith, Elton Joseph, Dorothy Gallon 16 Jun 2002 29 247

Smith, Jessica Lynn Avila, Adam Nicholas 30 Jan 2002 29 171

Smith, Jr., James Lyndon Folsom, Cheryl Kay 18 Mar 2003 29 391

Smith, Kitty Paulrene Ferrell, Jonathan Scott 26 Dec 2001 29 156

Smith, Lou Jack Woodson, Deanna Elaine 6 Oct 2001 29 126

Smith, Mildred Beasley, Freddie James 15 Jul 2001 29 90

Smith, Robert Clayton Sanders, Frances Louise Parker 23 Jun 2001 29 56

Solomon, Mary Ellen Ware, Lorenza Clarence 23 Mar 2002 29 198

Solomon, Samron Nickolas Siplin, Jennifer Irene 3 Jun 2002 29 239
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Sosa, Denise Miribal, Marcel Arraiz 17 Jan 2001 29 4

Sparkman, Carl Lawrence Collier, Michelle Leigh 23 Mar 2002 29 196

Spears, Kathleen Ann Hall, David Colin 22 Sep 2001 29 120

Spires, Jimmy Darriel O'Neal, Tamra Jayne Brownlee 27 Dec 2001 29 154

Spotts, Tracy Michelle Liming Rowe, Christopher Lamar 26 Jan 2001 29 7

Stanley, Jason Beck Rosenbaum, Jennifer Marie 13 Jan 2001 29 1

Staten, Derrick Lee Moore, Melodie Renee 14 Feb 2001 29 15

Stephens, Eunice Davis Straughter, Billy Clarence 16 Nov 2002 29 321

Stephens, Maria Michelle Replogue, Matthew Carl 29 Jun 2002 29 246

Stephens, Melissa Ann Nash, John Clinton 19 May 2001 29 57

Stern, Crystal Janine Walker, James Michael 25 May 2001 29 69

Stevens, Collie Edward Bruton, Marcia Danita Brown 26 May 2002 29 233

Stewart, Mark Edward Sanders, Elizabeth Ann Ellis 5 Feb 2001 29 11

Stone, Sara Marie Pack, Brandon Murray 14 Dec 2002 29 340

Straughter, Billy Clarence Stephens, Eunice Davis 16 Nov 2002 29 321

Straughter, Irene Green, Cornelius 19 Oct 2002 29 299

Stripling, William Anthony Smith, Dawn Elizabeth 23 Feb 2001 29 21

Surrency, Kacey Marie Myers, Michael Craig 1  Nov 2002 29 319

Swift, Sharon Khristeen Cruce Kines, Robert Jay 28 May 2002 29 231

Taitano, Breanne Lynn McLeod, Scott Bee 8 Mar 2001 29 27

Taylor, Angela Marie Felkins, Jr., Billy Ray 17 May 2002 29 207

Taylor, Carl Michael Putman, Belinda Laurie 17 Aug 2002 29 263

Taylor, Christina Anne Brooks, Andrew Allen 14 Jul 2001 29 98

Taylor, Ray Gene Heath, Cynthia Dawn 22 Oct 2002 29 313

Terry, Christopher Leland Keeler, Lily Cathryn 27 Sep 2002 29 296

Terry, Nicholas Gerald Hill, Jacqueline Sharon McCullough 13 Apr 2001 29 42

Tharpe, Kevin Dwayne Wynn, Melissa Arlene McCarty 28 Jul 2001 29 89

Thigpen, Jr., Larry Dean Goss, Carolyn Suzanne 15 Mar 2003 29 381

Thomas, Cleveland Candler Bass, Annie Laura Phillips 6 Oct 2001 29 128

Thomas, Edna Katherine Allen Bass, Ronnie Lavon 1 Jun 2002 29 224

Thomas, Harris Michael Aguja, Francis Ann Torres 22 Jun 2002 29 244

Thomas, William Teddy Bass, Evelyn Louise Barrs 31 Aug 2002 29 288

Thomas, Yolanda Denise Robinson, Jr., Sylvester David 30 Jun 2001 29 86

Thompkins, Lekisha Rochelle Williams, Jr., Willie Chandler 17 Aug 2002 29 281

Thompkins, Lucresa Arnell Graham, Reuban Lee 2 Aug 2001 29 103

Thompson, Marianne Thea Montgomery, Michael Clinton 22 Mar 2003 29 393

Thompson, Warren Jerome Willis, Theresa Shondell 17 Feb 2003 29 370

Todd, Jenny Lynn Horne Moore, James Daniel 25 Jun 2001 29 83

Tole, Nellie Sutton Jenkins, Donald Robert 11 Jan 2001 29 2

Torralbas, Jorge Luis Cortez, Nancy Danell Wiggins 11 Aug 2001 29 99

Tourangeau, Mary Catherine Fender Sasnett, David Earl 25 Feb 2001 29 3

Townsend, George Alvin Leggett, Vicki Lynn Hudson 8 Dec 2001 29 149

Tucker, Rhonda Carolyn Williamson, Matthew Glenn 3 Mar 2001 29 22

Turner, Michael Dwin Simmons, Murlene Woods 11 Oct 2002 29 305
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Turner, Shannon Dean White, Phillip Warren 28 Sep 2001 29 118

Tuten, Steve T. Smith, Doris Ruth Parker 3 Feb 2002 29 169

Tyner, Jr., Joseph Alex Quincy, Patricia Ann Thrombley 14 Feb 2003 22 372

Tyson, Shea Michael Tyson, Tara Mary Etchison 19 Jun 2001 29 78

Tyson, Tara Mary Etchison Tyson, Shea Michael 19 Jun 2001 29 78

Valencia, Amanda Frances Green, Leonard Thomas 30 Oct 2002 29 318

Vann, John Willis Sever, Pamela Sue 17 Mar 2001 29 33

Vaughan, William Hogun Yanconish, Jennifer Lynn 24 Mar 2003 29 396

Vick, Michaela Andrews, Matthew Joseph 24 Apr 2002 29 214

Walker, Cassey Marchell Jennings, III, Lonnie 17 Feb 2003 29 377

Walker, James Michael Stern, Crystal Janine 25 May 2001 29 69

Wallace, Jeremie Kee Wilson, Stephanie Sherie 1 Mar 2003 29 366

Walters, Larry Joe Hill, Madeleine Grace Middlemas 17 May 2002 29 217

Ware, Lorenza Clarence Solomon, Mary Ellen 23 Mar 2002 29 198

Ware, Pamela Dianne Siplin, Antaun Dean 25 Aug 2001 29 110

Warren, Billy Elvin Olive, Deborah Dianne 22 Jul 2001 29 101

Warren, Tamara Maitlen Shipp, Kevin Lee 24 Jan 2003 29 360

Watson, Brian William Faulkner, Donna Lynnette Whigham 15 Oct 2001 29 133

Weatherspoon, Jr., John Richard Clay, Dosie Lee 8 Feb 2003 29 364

Webb, Jeffrey Theo Alvey, Shirley Loree 23 Jan 2003 29 361

Welch, Adam Floyd Johnson, Dodie Leigh 31 May 2002 29 236

Weldon, Jimmy Lamar Sapp, Frances Artirika Boxx 14 Feb 2003 29 376

Wells, Tara Monieca Haynes, Jr., Ervin Griffin 14 Feb 2003 29 371

Wetherington, Jon Lucas Hatton, Christine Betty 26 May 2001 29 67

Whalley, Nathaniel Emmett Nesbitt, Katherine Elizabeth 27 May 2001 29 65

Wheaton, Elizabeth Anne Burciaga, Armando Trevino 3 Sep 2002 29 285

Whitaker, Faith Marie Sanderson, Brian Harrell 26 May 2001 29 62

White, Bradley Thomas Clark, Dolores Renee 8 Sep 2001 29 106

White, George Sanders Humphries, Rose Mary 4 May 2001 29 53

White, Kemper Wise, Donna Sue Barnhill 19 May 2002 29 227

White, Paulette Lashune Lipscomb, Jr., Clarence Feadell 5 Mar 2003 29 382

White, Phillip Warren Turner, Shannon Dean 28 Sep 2001 29 118

Whitfield, Heather Ann Douglas, Cody Ashton 7 Dec 2002 29 332

Whitfield, Houston Eugene Bell, Tangela Evetta 30 Jul 2002 29 277

Whittimore, Charlotte Roxanne Jackson, Steven Joe 21 Oct 2002 29 314

Wild, Virginia Ashley Paz, Jose Manuel 28 Oct 2002 29 316

Wilkerson, Philip Keith Rotter, Helen Margaret 24 Nov 2001 29 143

Wilkins, Latrice Lashawn Crumity, Theus Rainary 12 Mar 2001 29 29

Williams, Brenda Lee Capers, Darrell Troy 9 Mar 2002 29 182

Williams, Carnel Michelle Carter, Timothy Lamar 5 Apr 2002 29 204

Williams, Deborah Marie Waddail Williams, Raymond Ding 30 Mar 2002 29 200

Williams, Gary Lloyd Pickels, Tammy 1 Feb 2003 29 355

Williams, Georgette Evette Johnson, Jr., Freddie Lee 30 Oct 2001 29 137

Williams, Gregory Vonsell Cain, Jacquelyn Desha 28 Apr 2001 29 50

Page 17



Bride/Groom Bride/Groom Marriage Date Book # Page #

Williams, Jason Scott Musgrove, Kimberly Anne 29 Dec 2001 29 152

Williams, Joseph Jerome Cherry, Angel Gail 7 Jul 2001 29 92

Williams, Jr., Willie Chandler Thompkins, Lekisha Rochelle 17 Aug 2002 29 281

Williams, Melinda Sue Richie, Jr., Edward Pierre 3 Aug 2002 29 267

Williams, Melissa Semon Johnson, Sean Toriano 15 Feb 2003 29 373

Williams, Raymond Ding Williams, Deborah Marie Waddail 30 Mar 2002 29 200

Williams, Sandra Michelle Diaz Hernandez, Angel Tovar 22 Dec 2002 29 343

Williamson, Matthew Glenn Tucker, Rhonda Carolyn 3 Mar 2001 29 22

Willis, Cassie Loretta Mobley, Willie Henry 12 Apr 2002 29 188

Willis, Theresa Shondell Thompson, Warren Jerome 17 Feb 2003 29 370

Wills, James Lamar Bish, Crystal Pickels 10 Nov 2001 29 139

Wilson, Brenda Ellen Hicks, Jr., Joseph Dean 1 Nov 2002 29 293

Wilson, III, Roscoe Gallon, Stacey Chantel 9 May 2002 29 209

Wilson, Rachel Elizabeth Shaw, James Steven 26 Apr 2002 29 218

Wilson, Stephanie Sherie Wallace, Jeremie Kee 1 Mar 2003 29 366

Winters, Elaine Anne Nemcovsky Hartley, Jr., Joseph Anderson 12 Jan 2002 29 160

Wise, Donna Sue Barnhill White, Kemper 19 May 2002 29 227

Wolfe, Willie T. Howell, Maudie Lee Chambers 6 Dec 2002 29 337

Wood, Duane Carson  Lowe, Mandy Ellen 11 Jan 2002 29 164

Woods, Elaine Lorain Nettles, Dustin Morris 2 Oct 2002 29 300

Woodson, Deanna Elaine Smith, Lou Jack 6 Oct 2001 29 126

Wormack, Sherrie Lyvette Kearney, Robert Lee 10 Feb 2001 29 12

Wright, Anthony Conswayne Dopson, Donna Mashall 10 Mar 2001 29 31

Wright, Gwendolyn Louise Livingston, Bruce 23 Aug 2002 29 283

Wright, Javan Denson, Sondra Necole 5 Jul 2002 29 265

Wynn, Karen Diane French, Joshua David 23 Nov 2002 29 328

Wynn, Melissa Arlene McCarty Tharpe, Kevin Dwayne 28 Jul 2001 29 89

Wyno, Jason Albert Richardson, Christian Ann 26 Oct 2002 29 312

Yanconish, Jennifer Lynn Vaughan, William Hogun 24 Mar 2003 29 396

Yearby, Travis Jerome Perry, Latanja Michelle 2 Nov 2001 29 141

Young, Barbara Jean Arnold, Jr., Tommy Lee 14 Feb 2001 29 18

Young, Kattie Lee Nixon, Oneal Lilly 25 Oct 2002 29 317

Young, Tommie Lee Moore, Susan Carryl 24 Feb 2001 29 19

Zeh, Jennifer Lynn Fish, Jason Douglas 7 Jul 2001 29 88
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